502207462 01/25/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DANISCO A/S	05/14/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DUPONT NUTRITION BIOSCIENCES ApS
Street Address:	Langebrogade 1, Postbox 17
City:	Copenhagen K
State/Country:	DENMARK
Postal Code:	DK-1001

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13251944

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5167424366

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5167424343

Email: VCONNOR@SSMP.COM

SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER, P.C. Correspondent Name: 400 GARDEN CITY PLAZA - SUITE 300 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: **GARDEN CITY, NEW YORK 11530**

23435Z ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark J. Cohen

Total Attachments: 3

source=23435Z_NameChangeForms#page1.tif source=23435Z_NameChangeForms#page2.tif

source=23435Z_NameChangeForms#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 029698 FRAME: 0354



09.07.2012 RA 300:00 S

On the 14th May 2012 the notified amendments for CVR number 11350356 (former registration number A/S 35):

"DANISCO A/S"

Langebrogade 1, Postboks 17

DK-1001 Copenhagen K

domiciled in the municipality of Copenhagen have been registered in the records of the Danish Business Authority, whereupon the company has changed its form from A/S to ApS and subsequently is referred to as:

"DUPONT NUTRITION BIOSCIENCES Aps"

Langebrogade 1, Postbox 17

DK-1001 Copenhagen K

Copenhagen,4th July 2012

Kirstine Johannisson



PATENT REEL: 029698 FRAME: 0355





CORPORATION CERTIFICATE

I the undersigned Poul Johannisson, Notary Public of Copenhagen, Denmark, hereby certify that the company

DUPONT NUTRITION BIOSCIENCES ApS former known as DANISCO A/S

according to the register of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency is an existing limited company duly constituted and registered according to Danish law under registration number CVR 11350356 with business adress: Langebrogade 1, p.o. box 17, 1001 Copenhagen K, DK.

In testimony whereof I have hereunto signed my name and affixed the notarial seal of office.

The City Court of Copenhagen, Notarial Acts Division, 9th July 2012

Notary Public of Copenhagen



PATENT REEL: 029698 FRAME: 0356





APOSTILLE

(Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

1. Land: Danmark Commy: Denmark

Dette offentlige dokument /This public document

- 2. cr underskrevet af / has been signed by Foul Johannisson
- 3. 1 egenskab at / acting in the capacity of Notar / Notary Public
- er forsynct med segl/stempel af / bears the seal/stemp of Københavne Byret / Copcahagen City Com;

Affesteret / Confised

S. | Københava at Copudages 6. den 18. juli 2012

the 10 July 2012

7. of Udeto is mainisterict by the Ministry of Poreign Affairs of Demont

8. Nr./Nº DNK-00200520

9. Seg/stempel/Seat/atamp:

10. Underskrift / Signature:



Aleksandra Rajonic









PATENT REEL: 029698 FRAME: 0357

RECORDED: 01/25/2013